
F.S.C.F. Gymnastique féminine  VILLEFRANCHE S/SAONE

Benjamine

Nom Prénom Association Ville Cheval Barres Poutre Sol Total

Coupes d’hiver individuelles: 1er tour

Hirondelles VILLEFRANCHE S/SBotton Amélie 11.650 8.150 11.850 10.850 42.5001

Hirondelles VILLEFRANCHE S/SBergeron Marie 11.450 7.800 10.100 11.100 40.4502

Hirondelles VILLEFRANCHE S/SSoufflet Maïa 11.450 6.900 10.100 10.800 39.2503

Cran TASSINLaurent Salomée 11.400 6.400 10.250 10.250 38.3004

Jeanne d’Arc Alouettes CALUIREBobey Coralie 11.150 6.350 9.950 10.500 37.9505

Jeanne d’Arc Alouettes CALUIREBourgeat Clara 11.350 7.000 9.600 9.850 37.8006

Jeunesse Mornantaise MORNANTGeisler Océane 10.750 6.200 9.400 10.350 36.7007

Jeanne d’Arc Alouettes CALUIRENaïtaoudia Eloé 11.550 5.900 8.800 10.250 36.5008

Envol FEURSDelorme Melinda 11.350 6.100 8.900 10.000 36.3509

Envol FEURSManissolle Eva 11.100 4.550 10.250 10.300 36.20010

Jeunesse Mornantaise MORNANTVercasson Laura 11.050 5.950 9.650 9.150 35.80011

Jeunes Sportives ST CHAMONDParet Noemie 11.550 3.050 9.600 10.450 34.65012

Jeunesse Mornantaise MORNANTBlanchard Agathe 10.700 2.950 10.200 9.850 33.70013
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F.S.C.F. Gymnastique féminine  VILLEFRANCHE S/SAONE

Minime

Nom Prénom Association Ville Cheval Barres Poutre Sol Total

Coupes d’hiver individuelles: 1er tour

Hirondelles VILLEFRANCHE S/SMotte Loélia 11.550 8.900 9.500 11.650 41.6001

Hirondelles VILLEFRANCHE S/SWinterstein Fallon 10.750 8.550 10.650 10.800 40.7502

Hirondelles VILLEFRANCHE S/SCharvin Clara 11.300 8.200 10.900 9.550 39.9503

Cran TASSINGirardier Lucile 11.150 8.450 9.750 10.400 39.7504

Essor Gymnique de ST GENEST LERPTDuvert Laurine 10.750 7.100 10.250 10.900 39.0005

Hirondelles VILLEFRANCHE S/SBriel Romane 10.900 7.750 10.350 9.400 38.4006

Etoile MONTAUDMakengo Ange Laure 10.800 6.650 10.750 10.150 38.3507

Gym Phénix ANDREZIEUX BOUTHEONMorey Lila-Rose 11.450 8.150 8.400 10.050 38.0508

Hirondelles VILLEFRANCHE S/SLyonnet Marine 11.250 7.350 9.050 10.300 37.9509

Hirondelles VILLEFRANCHE S/SDugoujard Chloé 11.450 4.600 10.400 10.800 37.25010

Gymnastique Rhodanien CONDRIEURamond Léa 10.400 7.750 8.700 10.150 37.00011

Eveil Sportif AMPLEPUISSalazard Andréa 10.600 5.950 10.000 10.450 37.00011

Jeunesse Mornantaise MORNANTAnselin Maëlle 11.050 5.150 10.050 10.700 36.95013

Cran TASSINCasu Camilla 10.800 6.700 9.000 10.300 36.80014

Hirondelles VILLEFRANCHE S/SGeroudet Amélie 11.050 7.000 8.000 9.500 35.55015

Jeunesse Mornantaise MORNANTBuisson Camille 9.950 6.450 9.550 9.550 35.50016

Cran TASSINChampalle Lila 10.100 6.750 8.850 8.650 34.35017

MJC Union LETRABruyere Elise 10.050 3.950 10.500 9.200 33.70018

Eveil Sportif AMPLEPUISFolgoas Manon 11.300 3.400 9.050 9.800 33.55019

MJC Union LETRAMartin Fiona 10.750 4.400 9.050 8.450 32.65020

Jeunes Sportives ST CHAMONDBarcet Anaïs 10.850 4.400 7.700 7.200 30.15021

Etoile Sportive des Mini CLERMONT FERRANDHernandez Anna 10.750 1.800 5.250 8.600 26.40022

Envol FEURSGeneste Mona Lisa 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00023

Jeunes Sportives ST CHAMONDLacour Tessy 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00023

Alerte Sportive ST ROMAIN EN GALSatre Emma 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00023
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F.S.C.F. Gymnastique féminine  VILLEFRANCHE S/SAONE

Cadette

Nom Prénom Association Ville Cheval Barres Poutre Sol Total

Coupes d’hiver individuelles: 1er tour

Hirondelles VILLEFRANCHE S/SGobet Camille 13.100 8.800 11.300 11.350 44.5501

Jeanne d’Arc Alouettes CALUIREVettraino Kelly 12.100 8.450 11.400 11.200 43.1502

Hirondelles VILLEFRANCHE S/SDevillaine Léa 11.950 8.800 10.350 10.850 41.9503

Hirondelles VILLEFRANCHE S/SBotton Ophélie 11.800 7.900 10.500 10.400 40.6004

Cran TASSINValette Aurore 11.450 8.550 10.250 10.200 40.4505

Jeunes Sportives ST CHAMONDStalport Pauline 12.950 6.300 10.100 11.050 40.4006

Cran TASSINVossenat Alexandra 11.650 9.200 9.250 10.300 40.4006

Espoir Gymnique REPLONGESMartel Laurine 11.100 7.350 11.400 10.500 40.3508

Cran TASSINSarrat Juliette 11.600 8.800 10.450 9.400 40.2509

Espoir Gymnique REPLONGESLabrosse Alison 11.500 7.250 10.450 10.950 40.15010

Gym Phénix ANDREZIEUX BOUTHEONBrun Alice 11.400 7.150 9.750 11.400 39.70011

Jeunesse Mornantaise MORNANTIsaia Emma 11.400 6.650 10.900 10.750 39.70011

Cran TASSINAllègre Valentine 11.550 6.250 10.900 10.800 39.50013

Cran TASSINGay Charlotte 11.350 7.700 9.600 10.300 38.95014

Gymnastique Rhodanien CONDRIEUBassier Manon 11.450 8.150 9.450 9.500 38.55015

Jeunesse Mornantaise MORNANTAnselin Romane 11.150 7.650 9.350 10.050 38.20016

Envol FEURSRebecchi Alicia 11.450 4.950 10.800 10.550 37.75017

Eveil Sportif AMPLEPUISBerchon Candys 11.750 5.350 10.000 9.350 36.45018

Gym Phénix ANDREZIEUX BOUTHEONCoiffet Clémentine 11.600 7.300 9.400 8.150 36.45019

Avant-garde ST ETIENNEAstier Romane 11.150 3.850 10.600 10.400 36.00020

Gym Phénix ANDREZIEUX BOUTHEONLepetit Noa 10.400 6.600 9.550 9.450 36.00020

Cran TASSINDesmarescaux Amicie 10.550 7.400 8.600 9.200 35.75022

Jeunesse Mornantaise MORNANTVaast Clémentine 11.250 4.250 9.050 10.750 35.30023

Jeunesse Mornantaise MORNANTRamain Jessica 10.500 6.300 9.900 8.150 34.85024

Cran TASSINMonnier Kenza 10.850 7.600 7.150 9.150 34.75025

Envol FEURSMagat Alicia 11.000 2.900 9.500 9.300 32.70026

Eveil Sportif AMPLEPUISMagat Candice 11.150 4.250 8.250 8.950 32.60027

Alerte Sportive ST ROMAIN EN GALGrès Paola 9.850 4.400 5.850 10.000 30.10028

Fauvettes des Pierres D LE BOIS D’OINGTCroguennec Solenn 11.150 2.300 6.950 9.600 30.00029

Envol FEURSBerthet Amandine 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00030

Gym Phénix ANDREZIEUX BOUTHEONBlanc Clarence 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00030

Eveil Sportif AMPLEPUISChaleton Orlane 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00030

Gym Phénix ANDREZIEUX BOUTHEONDurand Gaëlle 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00030

Jeunesse Mornantaise MORNANTPeyron Clara 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00030

Hirondelles VILLEFRANCHE S/SRenaud Manon 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00030
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F.S.C.F. Gymnastique féminine  VILLEFRANCHE S/SAONE

Junior

Nom Prénom Association Ville Cheval Barres Poutre Sol Total

Coupes d’hiver individuelles: 1er tour

Cran TASSINGirardier Célia 12.650 9.300 9.100 11.350 42.4001

Hirondelles VILLEFRANCHE S/SHerzog Joanna 11.550 7.650 10.750 11.700 41.6502

Jeanne d’Arc Alouettes CALUIRESoler Diane 11.500 6.700 11.250 11.700 41.1503

Jeunesse Mornantaise MORNANTDecherf Raphaëlle 11.700 7.700 10.350 10.600 40.3504

Alerte Sportive ST ROMAIN EN GALBrahmi Kenza 11.500 6.850 10.250 11.500 40.1005

Gym Phénix ANDREZIEUX BOUTHEONLepetit Manon 11.500 7.400 11.100 9.600 39.6006

Hirondelles VILLEFRANCHE S/SDias Julie 10.750 8.450 10.050 10.300 39.5507

Cran TASSINGrivot-Bruhnes Lucie 11.350 6.900 10.000 11.250 39.5008

MJC Union LETRAPerrier Elisa 10.250 7.700 8.200 10.400 36.5509

Eveil Sportif AMPLEPUISTrambouze Noémie 11.450 5.000 9.100 10.800 36.35010

Etoile MONTAUDLewandowski Ombeline 11.600 5.750 8.700 10.150 36.20011

Gym Phénix ANDREZIEUX BOUTHEONBérard Sophie 11.050 5.250 8.750 9.900 34.95012

Jeunesse Mornantaise MORNANTEscoffier Othilie 10.200 5.400 8.950 10.300 34.85013

MJC Union LETRATatout Pauline 10.800 6.700 7.400 9.700 34.60014

Perseverante BOURG EN BRESSECharpy Coralie 10.200 5.800 8.550 9.700 34.25015

Eveil Sportif AMPLEPUISPontet Nina 11.450 2.600 8.950 10.650 33.65016

PESD LYON CROIX ROUSSELala My An 10.500 1.800 8.300 10.000 30.60017

Jeunes Sportives ST CHAMONDDugougeat Céline 11.200 0.800 9.850 8.300 30.15018

Eveil Sportif AMPLEPUISGelin Marion 10.150 1.400 7.900 10.250 29.70019

Rayon D’Or PUY GUILLAUMEBes Manon 10.400 0.900 3.900 9.100 24.30020

Hirondelles VILLEFRANCHE S/SArnaud Alexamdra 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00021

Hirondelles VILLEFRANCHE S/SGrizard Eva 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00021

Fauvettes des Pierres D LE BOIS D’OINGTNichols Laurie 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00021

Etoile Sportive des Mini CLERMONT FERRANDReuland Emma 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00021

PESD LYON CROIX ROUSSETruong Iona 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00021
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F.S.C.F. Gymnastique féminine  VILLEFRANCHE S/SAONE

Senior

Nom Prénom Association Ville Cheval Barres Poutre Sol Total

Coupes d’hiver individuelles: 1er tour

Etoile MONTAUDViallon Clélia 13.250 9.050 11.250 12.800 46.3501

Etoile MONTAUDNourrissat Emilie 12.700 10.000 10.300 12.700 45.7002

Etoile MONTAUDJourda Jessica 12.850 9.600 11.850 10.750 45.0503

Hirondelles VILLEFRANCHE S/SMathieu Harmony 13.300 9.300 9.900 12.050 44.5504

Cran TASSINSouvignet Claire 12.100 10.550 9.650 11.550 43.8505

Etoile MONTAUDGarde Marjolaine 10.750 7.750 10.950 11.950 41.4006

Cran TASSINAdnane Anissa 11.850 7.900 10.950 10.550 41.2507

Etoile MONTAUDFerreira Adelaide 11.700 4.650 12.000 12.100 40.4508

Gym Phénix ANDREZIEUX BOUTHEONBouchet Maÿlis 11.250 6.900 10.550 11.000 39.7009

Jeunesse Mornantaise MORNANTSocchi Floriane 11.500 6.450 10.100 11.500 39.55010

Espoir Gymnique REPLONGESGrisollet Aurore 11.550 8.450 10.100 9.200 39.30011

Avant-garde ST ETIENNEPasserini Sandride 11.300 5.900 10.550 10.700 38.45012

Gymnastique Rhodanien CONDRIEURamond Céline 10.900 5.400 10.200 10.500 37.00013

Jeunes Sportives ST CHAMONDReymond Aurélie 11.550 6.650 8.200 10.000 36.40014

PESD LYON CROIX ROUSSEPotelle Anais 10.700 5.700 8.450 9.500 34.35015

Jeunesse Mornantaise MORNANTDangas Elise 11.400 3.900 7.950 9.750 33.00016

Eveil Sportif AMPLEPUISVallier Anaïs 11.000 0.700 7.350 9.450 28.50017

Alerte Sportive ST ROMAIN EN GALChanal Océane 11.000 0.600 3.850 10.100 25.55018

Etoile Sportive des Mini CLERMONT FERRANDDespas Tiphaine 9.150 0.400 5.700 7.550 22.80019

Perseverante BOURG EN BRESSEBonnamour Valentine 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00020

Etoile Sportive des Mini CLERMONT FERRANDChirol Aude 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00020

Envol FEURSGeneste Camille 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00020

MJC Union LETRAJourlin Camille 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00020

Cran TASSINLatorre Plumed Maureen 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00020

Cran TASSINLeroudier Camille 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00020

Espoir Gymnique REPLONGESTripoz Alizée 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00020

Jeunesse Mornantaise MORNANTVial Marine 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00020
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F.S.C.F. Gymnastique féminine  VILLEFRANCHE S/SAONE

Coupe EspoirCatégorie

Championnat d’Hiver

01Hirondelles VILLEFRANCHE S/S
Cheval Barres Poutre Sol

Equipe n° 128.3501

303 Botton Ophélie 11.800 7.900 10.500 #Erreur

305 Gobet Camille 13.100 8.800 11.300 11.350 #Erreur

504 Bergeron Marie 11.100 #Erreur

505 Botton Amélie 11.650 8.150 11.850 10.850 #Erreur

36.550 24.850 33.650 33.300

02Hirondelles VILLEFRANCHE S/S
Cheval Barres Poutre Sol

Equipe n° 125.8002

304 Devillaine Léa 11.950 8.800 10.350 10.850 #Erreur

402 Charvin Clara 8.200 10.900 #Erreur

403 Dugoujard Chloé 11.450 10.400 10.800 #Erreur

406 Motte Loélia 11.550 8.900 11.650 #Erreur

34.950 25.900 31.650 33.300

05Cran TASSIN
Cheval Barres Poutre Sol

Equipe n° 122.6003

307 Valette Aurore 11.450 8.550 10.250 10.200 #Erreur

308 Sarrat Juliette 11.600 8.800 10.450 #Erreur

309 Vossenat Alexandra 11.650 9.200 10.300 #Erreur

409 Girardier Lucile 9.750 10.400 #Erreur

34.700 26.550 30.450 30.900

04Hirondelles VILLEFRANCHE S/S
Cheval Barres Poutre Sol

Equipe n° 120.2504

404 Lyonnet Marine 11.250 7.350 10.300 #Erreur

405 Briel Romane 10.900 7.750 10.350 #Erreur

407 Winterstein Fallon 8.550 10.650 10.800 #Erreur

506 Soufflet Maïa 11.450 10.100 10.800 #Erreur

33.600 23.650 31.100 31.900

03Jeanne d’Arc Alouettes CALUIRE
Cheval Barres Poutre Sol

Equipe n° 119.7005

301 Vettraino Kelly 12.100 8.450 11.400 11.200 #Erreur

501 Naïtaoudia Eloé 11.550 10.250 #Erreur

502 Bobey Coralie 6.350 9.950 10.500 #Erreur

503 Bourgeat Clara 11.350 7.000 9.600 #Erreur

35.000 21.800 30.950 31.950

06Cran TASSIN
Cheval Barres Poutre Sol

Equipe n° 117.2506

310 Gay Charlotte 11.350 7.700 9.600 10.300 #Erreur

311 Allègre Valentine 11.550 10.900 10.800 #Erreur

410 Champalle Lila 6.750 #Erreur

507 Laurent Salomée 11.400 6.400 10.250 10.250 #Erreur

34.300 20.850 30.750 31.350
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F.S.C.F. Gymnastique féminine  VILLEFRANCHE S/SAONE

12Jeunesse Mornantaise MORNANT
Cheval Barres Poutre Sol

Equipe n° 116.1007

329 Anselin Romane 11.150 7.650 9.350 10.050 #Erreur

330 Isaia Emma 11.400 6.650 10.900 10.750 #Erreur

332 Ramain Jessica 6.300 9.900 #Erreur

333 Vaast Clémentine 11.250 10.750 #Erreur

33.800 20.600 30.150 31.550

11Gym Phénix ANDREZIEUX BOUTHEON
Cheval Barres Poutre Sol

Equipe n° 114.2008

325 Brun Alice 11.400 7.150 9.750 11.400 #Erreur

326 Blanc Clarence #Erreur

328 Coiffet Clémentine 11.600 7.300 9.400 8.150 #Erreur

421 Morey Lila-Rose 11.450 8.150 8.400 10.050 #Erreur

34.450 22.600 27.550 29.600

13Jeunesse Mornantaise MORNANT
Cheval Barres Poutre Sol

Equipe n° 111.3009

423 Anselin Maëlle 11.050 10.050 10.700 #Erreur

424 Buisson Camille 6.450 9.550 9.550 #Erreur

512 Geisler Océane 10.750 6.200 10.350 #Erreur

513 Vercasson Laura 11.050 5.950 9.650 #Erreur

32.850 18.600 29.250 30.600

10Envol FEURS
Cheval Barres Poutre Sol

Equipe n° 110.30010

320 Berthet Amandine #Erreur

322 Rebecchi Alicia 11.450 4.950 10.800 10.550 #Erreur

509 Delorme Melinda 11.350 6.100 8.900 10.000 #Erreur

510 Manissolle Eva 11.100 4.550 10.250 10.300 #Erreur

33.900 15.600 29.950 30.850

08Eveil Sportif AMPLEPUIS
Cheval Barres Poutre Sol

Equipe n° 108.40011

316 Berchon Candys 11.750 5.350 10.000 9.350 #Erreur

317 Magat Candice 11.150 4.250 #Erreur

414 Salazard Andréa 5.950 10.000 10.450 #Erreur

415 Folgoas Manon 11.300 9.050 9.800 #Erreur

34.200 15.550 29.050 29.600

07Cran TASSIN
Cheval Barres Poutre Sol

Equipe n° 107.30012

312 Monnier Kenza 10.850 7.600 7.150 9.150 #Erreur

313 Desmarescaux Amicie 10.550 7.400 8.600 9.200 #Erreur

411 Casu Camilla 10.800 6.700 9.000 10.300 #Erreur

32.200 21.700 24.750 28.650
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F.S.C.F. Gymnastique féminine  VILLEFRANCHE S/SAONE

09Jeunes Sportives ST CHAMOND
Cheval Barres Poutre Sol

Equipe n° 105.20013

319 Stalport Pauline 12.950 6.300 10.100 11.050 #Erreur

416 Barcet Anaïs 10.850 4.400 7.700 7.200 #Erreur

417 Lacour Tessy #Erreur

508 Paret Noemie 11.550 3.050 9.600 10.450 #Erreur

35.350 13.750 27.400 28.700
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F.S.C.F. Gymnastique féminine  VILLEFRANCHE S/SAONE

Coupe SéniorCatégorie

Championnat d’Hiver

20Etoile MONTAUD
Cheval Barres Poutre Sol

Equipe n° 140.1501

119 Jourda Jessica 12.850 9.600 11.850 #Erreur

120 Ferreira Adelaide 12.000 12.100 #Erreur

121 Nourrissat Emilie 12.700 10.000 12.700 #Erreur

122 Viallon Clélia 13.250 9.050 11.250 12.800 #Erreur

38.800 28.650 35.100 37.600

15Cran TASSIN
Cheval Barres Poutre Sol

Equipe n° 127.5002

103 Adnane Anissa 11.850 7.900 10.950 10.550 #Erreur

105 Souvignet Claire 12.100 10.550 9.650 11.550 #Erreur

205 Girardier Célia 12.650 9.300 9.100 11.350 #Erreur

36.600 27.750 29.700 33.450

14Hirondelles VILLEFRANCHE S/S
Cheval Barres Poutre Sol

Equipe n° 125.7503

102 Mathieu Harmony 13.300 9.300 9.900 12.050 #Erreur

203 Herzog Joanna 11.550 7.650 10.750 11.700 #Erreur

204 Dias Julie 10.750 8.450 10.050 10.300 #Erreur

35.600 25.400 30.700 34.050

21Jeunesse Mornantaise MORNANT
Cheval Barres Poutre Sol

Equipe n° 115.9504

123 Dangas Elise 11.400 #Erreur

125 Socchi Floriane 11.500 6.450 10.100 11.500 #Erreur

220 Escoffier Othilie 5.400 8.950 10.300 #Erreur

225 Decherf Raphaëlle 11.700 7.700 10.350 10.600 #Erreur

34.600 19.550 29.400 32.400

19Gym Phénix ANDREZIEUX BOUTHEON
Cheval Barres Poutre Sol

Equipe n° 114.2505

117 Bouchet Maÿlis 11.250 6.900 10.550 11.000 #Erreur

217 Bérard Sophie 11.050 5.250 8.750 9.900 #Erreur

218 Lepetit Manon 11.500 7.400 11.100 9.600 #Erreur

33.800 19.550 30.400 30.500

18Eveil Sportif AMPLEPUIS
Cheval Barres Poutre Sol

Equipe n° 100.5506

111 Vallier Anaïs 11.000 #Erreur

211 Pontet Nina 11.450 2.600 8.950 10.650 #Erreur

212 Trambouze Noémie 11.450 5.000 9.100 10.800 #Erreur

213 Gelin Marion 1.400 7.900 10.250 #Erreur

33.900 9.000 25.950 31.700
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F.S.C.F. Gymnastique féminine  VILLEFRANCHE S/SAONE

17MJC Union LETRA
Cheval Barres Poutre Sol

Equipe n° 71.1507

110 Jourlin Camille 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 #Erreur

209 Tatout Pauline 10.800 6.700 7.400 9.700 #Erreur

210 Perrier Elisa 10.250 7.700 8.200 10.400 #Erreur

21.050 14.400 15.600 20.100

16PESD LYON CROIX ROUSSE
Cheval Barres Poutre Sol

Equipe n° 64.9508

107 Potelle Anais 10.700 5.700 8.450 9.500 #Erreur

207 Lala My An 10.500 1.800 8.300 10.000 #Erreur

208 Truong Iona 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 #Erreur

21.200 7.500 16.750 19.500
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